
   Lithuania 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
16 Feb Tue Independence Day
11 Mar Thu Independence Restoration Day
4 Apr Sun Easter Sunday
5 Apr Mon Easter Monday
1 May Sat Labour Day
2 May2 May Sun Mother's Day
6 Jun Sun Father's Day

24 Jun Thu St John's Day
6 Jul Tue King Mindaugas' Day
15 Aug Sun Assumption Day
1 Nov Mon All Saints' Day
24 Dec Fri Christmas Eve
25 Dec Sat Christmas Day
26 Dec26 Dec Sun 2nd Day of Christmas


